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Ha ganur Ns05/t I eia 05.1 t.2)24pEnAfoAIIlHOi OprAUr:AUIi (3AIOPI3bKI4I1 EnAfO.4IfrHU'4OOHA (eBPEi.iCSXUin

OEIIILIHHI4IZ IIEHTP MA3Anb TOB> (CAPIIOy 25820661) TBEB 10007/0265 $i:rii - 3anopi:rxoro o6nacuoro ynpanniuHa AT
<Oua,q6asx> Harae HacrynHy in$oprvraqiro:

nrq pogpaxyHxie s uo,'rapax CIIIA (USD) perei:rru:
BeHe$iuiap: CO'CFZ "JEWISH COMMLINITY CENTRE MAZAL TOV"
Acc. UA363 I 39570000026007 301337250
Eanr 6eHeSiqiapa:
Public Joint Stock Company "STATE SAVINGS BANK OF UKRAINE"(JSC Oschadbank),
Ukraine Zaporozhye pr. Soborniy 149, branch 10007/0265
SWIFT: COSBUAUK
Eaur ropecnoH.4eHr:

CITIBANK N.A., New York
Acc. 3612891 I
SWIFT: CITIUS33
Anq po:paxvHKie e €npo (EUR):
Acc. UA363 I 3957000002600'730 1337250
Eanr 6eHe$iqiapa:
Public Joint Stock Cornpany "STATE SAVINGS BANK OF UKRAINE"(JSC Oschadbank).
Ukraine Zaporozhye pr. Sobomiy 149, branch 10007/0265
SWIFT: COSBUAUK
EaHx ropecnougeur:
DEUTSCHE BANK AG, Frankfurt am Main
Acc.947057610
SWIFT: DEUTDEFF
nlrr po:paxvHrie e dvnrax crepriHris (GBP):
Acc. UA363 I 39570000026007 301337 250
6aHn 6eue$iqiapa:
Public Joint Stock Company "STATE SAVINGS BANK OF UKRAINE"(JSC Oschadbank),
Ukraine Zaporozhye pr. Sobomiy 149, branch 1000'7/0265

SWIFT: COSBUAUK
Eanx ropecnongenr:
CITIBANK N.A., London
Acc. GB I 3CITII 85008 13932575

SWIFT: CITIGB2L
nng pogDaxvnrie g no,'Ircrrrx grorux (PLN):
Aoo. UA063 1 3957000002600 1307337250
6aur< 6eHe$iuiapa:
.Public Joint Stock Company "STATE SAVINGS BANK OF UKRAINE"(JSC Oschadbank),
Ukraine Zaporozhye pr. Soborniy 149, branch 1000710265

SWIFT: COSBUAUK
EaHr< ropecron4enr:
SANTANDER BANK POLSKA S.A., Warsaw
Aco. I I 109000040000001000590001
SWIFT: WBKPPLPP
3nepraeuo Baury ynary Ha re n1o 6anxu - KopecnoHAeHTl.{, -qri sa3HaqeHi Br{rue nponoHylorbct, tK onrnlraa,'uri, npr.r 6axaHni uaere

Moxnnsicru 3a3garraril 6yur.-n<uit inlrrlfi 6alrr i3 HaAaHorci'cnucxy 6aHnia - (opecnoHAerrrir (.{oaaror 4o llrcra).
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MIH EAHK. MOfl KPAIHA

As of November 2024

Joint Stock Company
ooState Savings Bank of Ukraineoo

(JSC "Oschadbank")
SWIF'T _ COSBUAUK

LIST of ..NOSTRO' ACCOUNTS
(with foreign banks)

COUNTRY BANK CUR ACCOUNT NUMBER SWIFT

GERMANY DEUTSCHE BANKAG,
Frankfurt am Main

EUR
AUD
CAD
JPY

947057610
1 00-9470576-00
1 00-9470576-00
1 00-9470576-00

DEUTDEFF

COMMERZBANKAG,
Frankfurt am Main

EUR
USD
CHF
GBP

400886594'1/01
4008865941/00

400886594100CHF
400886594100G8P

COBADEFF

BAYERISCHE LANDESBANK.
Munich

EUR 1 I 70030
IBAN: DE'1 1700500000001 170030

BYLADEMM

LANDESBANK BADEN-
WUERTTEMBERG,
Stuttgart

EUR

USD

2803614

7482907047-
(xpaxynor eigrpuro rinsrn gnn

post\riuJeHHs nireiaFrocri )

SOLADEST

AUSTRIA RAIFFEISEN BANK
I NTERNATIONAL AG, Vienna

EUR
USD

1-55.073.621
70-55.073.621

RZBAAT\AA/V

GREAT
BRITAIN CITIBANK N.A , London

EUR
AUD

GBP

10471062
001 28351 69
001 28351 50

GB1 3CtTt 1 850081 3932575

crrG82L

SWITZERLAND
BANQUE DE COMMERCE ET
DE PLACEMENTS S.A.,
Geneva

CHF
EUR

10.604804.0.100.cHF
cH8008629 1 0604804000'1.

(- paxynor ei4rpilro rinurn gnR
Naix6aHriecurux pospaxvHrie)

BPCPCHGG

ITALY UNICREDIT SPA, Mi|an EUR 00995/00000000004252 UNCRITN,I[I

HUNGARY OTP BANK Plc.. Budapest HUF 11782007-81167621 OTPVHUHB

POLAND
SANTANDER BANK POLSKA
S.A., Warsaw PLN 1 1 1 09000040000001 000590001 WBKPPLPP

PKO BANK POLSKI S.A.
Warsaw

PLN
EUR

PL171020001612011 1 000000001 0
P1591 020001 6 1 209780000041 452

BPKOPLPW

I usA
I

i

DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST
COMPANTAMERICAS,
New York

USD 04-095-334 BKTRUS33

CITIBANK N.A., New York USD 361289'1 1 CITIUS33

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK,
New York

USD 001-1-194057 CHASUS33

THE BANK OF NEWYORK
MELLON. New York

USD 8901395722 IRVTU53N


